O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 29 Oct 2018 : 20,247.95

:Ms. VELLALA NAGA SWETHA

Anantapur
:30 Oct 2018
: 00000034922330778

: SBNCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-NONRURAL

: GEORGEPET ANANTAPUR
:0.00

135

:0.00

: 88448604760

: SBIN0010659

1515002006

:Yes

Account Statement from 29 Oct 2018 to 30 Oct 2018

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
29 Oct 29 Oct|by debit card-SBIPG 299.00 19,948.95
2018 2018|830270143613PaymentsPayU
Mumbai-
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB Donation- |ITT3104545 500.00 19,448.95
2018 2018 TRANSFER TO
31572417636
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 50.00 19,398.95
2018 2018|830337681274GOOGLE
*SERVICES  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 19,049.95
2018 2018|830371457432GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 18,700.95
2018 2018(830372467758GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 18,351.95
2018 2018(830366958309GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 18,002.95
2018 2018|830367491040GOOGLE *Octro
Inc _ g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 17,653.95
2018 2018|830365110322GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 17,304.95
2018 2018|830361057277GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 16,955.95
2018 2018|830363994433GOOGLE *Octro
Inc g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 16,606.95
2018 2018(830366958830GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 16,257.95
2018 2018(830333249396GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 15,908.95
2018 2018|830374437017GOOGLE *Octro
Inc_ g.co/helpp-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 15,559.95
2018 2018|830371457835GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 15,210.95
2018 2018(830366959283GO0OGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 14,861.95
2018 2018(830372468158GO0OGLE *Octro
Inc__ g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 14,512.95
2018 2018|830333250070GOOGLE *Octro
Inc__ g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 14,163.95
2018 2018|830334317347GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 13,814.95
2018 2018|830335750478GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 13,465.95
2018 2018|830362054727GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 13,116.95
2018 2018(830363995764GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 12,767.95
2018 2018(830348792855GO0OGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 12,418.95
2018 2018|830334318072GOO0OGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 12,069.95
2018 2018|830337683885GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 11,720.95
2018 2018|830362055473GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 11,371.95
2018 2018|830334318562GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 11,022.95
2018 2018(830338627863GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 10,673.95
2018 2018(830361059805GO0OGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 10,324.95
2018 2018|830361059933GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 9,975.95
2018 2018|830376384037GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 9,626.95
2018 2018|830377399502GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 9,277.95
2018 2018|830375582573GOO0OGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 8,928.95
2018 2018(830363997316GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 8,579.95
2018 2018(830374437913GOO0OGLE *Octro
Inc__ g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 8,230.95
2018 2018|830366961978GOOGLE *Octro
Inc__ g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 7,881.95
2018 2018|830348793841GOO0OGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 7,532.95
2018 2018|830376384337GOOGLE *Octro

Inc  g.co/helpp-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 7,183.95
2018 2018(830331305413GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 6,834.95
2018 2018|830362057159GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 6,485.95
2018 2018|830365114541GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 6,136.95
2018 2018|830373435720GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 249.00 5,887.95
2018 2018|830362058011GOO0OGLE
*PROXIMA BETA g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 249.00 5,638.95
2018 2018|830374438509GO0OGLE
*PROXIMA BETA g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 249.00 5,389.95
2018 2018|830346673126GOOGLE
*PROXIMA BETA g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 79.00 5,310.95
2018 2018|830336711705GOOGLE
*PROXIMA BETA g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|REVERSE POS PUR-- 50.00 5,360.95
2018 2018
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 50.00 5,310.95
2018 2018|830366967995GOOGLE
*SERVICES  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 4,961.95
2018 2018|830342256042GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 4,612.95
2018 2018|830346675953GOOGLE *Octro
Inc__ g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 4,263.95
2018 2018|830332724737GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 3,914.95
2018 2018|830371461572GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 3,565.95
2018 2018(830366968527GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 3,216.95
2018 2018(830333259895GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 2,867.95
2018 2018|830335760817GOOGLE *Octro
Inc  g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 349.00 2,518.95
2018 2018|830364056320GOOGLE *Octro
Inc__ g.co/helpp-
30 Oct 30 Oct|REVERSE POS PUR-- 50.00 2,568.95
2018 2018

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.




